PVD Everdure
Ceramic ValvesPneumatic
KOVAZ.cz
Pneumatic
Specification
Material
Valve body	 Polyamide 6,6 glass fibre impreg-
nated

Electric**		  4,7/1,4	 80/100
Subases for 4/2 valves
	 Size	 Weight	 Order code
		  Kg
	 G1/8	 0.09	 PVU-B1428
	 G1/4	 0.5	 PVU-C3429
�
KOVAZ.cz
7
Valve adaptor modules
Description Connectors Catalog Number
Sub base union 1P Threaded PVUCB187
1/4" - 1/8" 2 1/4" NPT
1a Threaded
2a 1/8" NPT
Sub base union 1P Threaded PVUEC197
1/2" - 1/4" 2 1/2" NPT
1a Threaded
2a 1/4" NPT
Utilization
The valve adaptor module allows the combination of different size power valves within the same stack.  This module
also provides the means to add additional supply and exhaust ports, if required.  Some applications may require the
isolation of multiple supply pressures.  The adaptor allows the isolation of upstream pressure, while introducing the
secondary downstream supply.  The valve adaptor can be used to provide a large number of arrangements.
Sub bases for 4 way power valves
Connection Pilot Connection Catalog Number Catalog Number
BSP NPT
1P PVUB1428 PVUB14287
3 1/8" instant swivel
4 threaded 5/32" OD tubing
2
1P PVUC3429 PVUC34297
3 1/4" instant swivel
4 threaded 5/32" OD tubing
2
1P 1/2" PVUE1423 PVUE14237
3 3/8" instant swivel
4 threaded 5/32" OD tubing
2
Sub bases for master supply valves
Connection Pilot Connection Catalog Number Catalog Number
BSP NPT
1P PVUC3329 PVUC33297
3 1/4" instant swivel
4 threaded 5/32" OD tubing
2
Sub bases for slow start valves
Connection Pilot Connection Catalog Number Catalog Number
BSP NPT
1P PVUC3229 PVUC32297
3 1/4" instant swivel
4 threaded 5/32" OD tubing
2
1P PVUE1222 PVUE12227

	 230 VAC 50Hz/	 0,038	 P2E-KV31J0		  0,038	 P2E-KV31J1		  0,038	 P2E-KV31J2
	 240 VAC 60Hz
	 Voltage				    Weight	 Order code		  Weight	 Order code
		  			   Kg	 Override extended, 	 Kg	 Override extended,
	 					     blue, non locking flush		  yellow, locking flush
	 24 VDC				    0,038	 P2E-KV32C3		  0,038	 P2E-KV32C4
	 24 VAC 50Hz				    0,038	 P2E-KV31C3		  0,038	 P2E-KV31C4
5W / 6 VA solenoid actuators for power valves
size 1/8”, 1/4”, 3/8” - 12”
Without manual override
	 Voltage	 Order code
	 12 VDC	 PVA-F192J
	 24 VDC	 PVA-F192B
	 48 VDC	 PVA-F192E
	 24 V 50/60Hz	 PVA-F191B
	 48 V 50/60Hz	 PVA-F191E
	 115 V 50Hz, 120 V 60Hz	 PVA-F191F
	 230 V 50Hz, 240 V 60Hz	 PVA-F191M
Without cable connector (22 x 30 mm)
	 Voltage	 Order code
	 24 VDC	 PVA-F102B
	 48 VDC	 PVA-F102E
	 24 V 50/60Hz	 PVA-F101B
	 48 V 50/60Hz	 PVA-F101E
	 115 V 50Hz, 120 V 60Hz	 PVA-F101F
	 230 V 50Hz, 240 V 60Hz	 PVA-F101M
	 255 V 50Hz	 PVA-F101U
With unwired cable connector (22 x 30 mm)
�
KOVAZ.cz
Pneumatic

3EV10V20-230L5
Solenoid Connectors / Cable Plugs EN175301-803
	 Description	 Order code	 Order code
		  15mm Form	 22mm
		  C/ISO15217	 Industrial Form B
		 	 Standard IP65	 P8C-C
	 24V DC	 P8C-C26C
	 LED and protection IP65
	 110V AC	 P8C-C21E
	 LED and protection IP65
	 Standard IP65	 P8C-D	 3EV10V10
	 without flying lead
	 With LED and protection	 P8C-D26C	 3EV10V20-24
	 24V AC/DC
	 With LED and protection	 P8C-D21E	 3EV10V20-110
	 110V AC
	 With LED and protection		  3EV10V20-230
	 230V AC
	 Standard with 2m cable IP65	 P8L-C2
	 Standard with 5m cable IP65	 P8L-C5
	 24V AC/DC, 2m cable	 P8L-C226C
	 LED and protection IP65
	 24V AC/DC, 5m cable	 P8L-C526C	 3EV10V20-24L5
	 LED and protection IP65
	 24V AC/DC, 10m cable	 P8L-CA26C
	 LED and protection IP65
	 110V AC/DC, 2m cable	 P8L-C221E
	 LED and protection IP65
	 110V AC/DC, 5m cable	 P8L-C521E	 3EV10V20-110L5
	 LED and protection IP65
	 230V AC, 5m cable	 	 3EV10V20-230L5
	 LED and protection IP65
With standard screw
With cable
With large headed screw suitable for
mounting in inaccessible or
recess position
�
KOVAZ.cz
Pneumatic
Spare parts
O-ring seals and gaskets for power valves 4/2 - Size 1/8"
		  Description		  Base 		  Weight	 Order code
					     component	 	 Kg
		  1 pack of 10 gaskets		  PVU-B14••		  0,020	 PPR-V02
		  for mounting between subbase	 PVD-B••••
		  and power valves
		  1 pack of 30 O-ring seals
		  for mounting between subbases :	 PVU-B14••		  0,014	 PPR-V07
		  - 10 O-rings for px port
		  - 20 O-rings for ports 1 and 3
		  1 pack of 20 gaskets		  PVD-B14•6••		  0,004	 PPR-V20
		  for mounting between power valves	 PVA-H2••••
		  and solenoid actuators
O-ring seals and gaskets for power valves 4/2, 3/2 and 2/2 - Size 1/4"
		  Description		  Base 		  Weight	 Order code
					     component	 	 Kg
		  1 pack of 10 gaskets		  PVU-C34•• and	 	 0,026	 PPR-V28
		  for mounting between subbase	 PVD-C34••
		  and power valves 4/2
		  1 pack of 30 O-ring seals
		  for mounting between subbases :	 PVU-C14••/PVU-C34••	 0,014	 PPR-V08
		  - 10 O-rings for px port		  PVU-C23••/PVU-C33••
		  - 20 O-rings for ports 1 and 3	 PVU-C22••/PVU-C32••
		  1 pack of 10 gaskets		  PVU-C33••/C32•• and	 0,026	 PPR-V29
		  for mounting between subbase	 PVS-C33••/PVP-C32••
		  and power valves 3/2 or 4/2
O-ring seals and gaskets for power valves 4/2, 3/2 and 2/2 - Size 3/8"
		  Description		  Base 		  Weight	 Order code
					     component		  Kg
		  1 pack of 10 gaskets		  PVU-E•••• and		  0,050	 PPR-V04
		  for mounting between subbase	 PVD-E••••
		  and power valves 4/2
		  1 pack of 30 O-ring seals
		  for mounting between subbases :	 PVU-E••••	 	 0,030	 PPR-V09
		  - 10 O-ring seals for px port	 PVU-E••••
		  - 20 O-ring seals for ports 1 and 3	 PVU-E••••
		  1 pack of 10 joints		  PVU-E••••/E•••• and	 0,048	 PPR-V06
		  for mounting between subbase	 PVS-E•••
		  and power valves 3/2 or 2/2
Blanking plugs for 5W solenoid actuators - type PVA-F1••••